


SECTION 2 —~ LAND CLEARING DEBRIS (LCD) DISPOSED

Provide the tonnages of land clearing debris disposed. DO NOT REPORT IN CUBIC YARDS!

Specify the methods used to measure the quantities disposed and the percentages measured by each method:
% Scale Weight % Estimated
% Truck Count % Other (Specify: )

Weight

Land Clearing Debris (tons}

January

February

March

April

May

July

=

August

September

October
L~
November

-
December

Total Disposed For Year

r
0
0
0
0
0
June 0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Daily Average (Tons)
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SECTION 4 - OPERATIONS

Estimated time remaining before closure years

Does this facility accept exempt materials {i.e. recognizable uncontaminated concrete and concrete products,
asphalt pavement, brick, glass, soil or rock)? _m _ Yes No

SECTION 5 - UNAUTHORIZED SOLID WASTE

Has unauthorized solid waste been received at the facility during the reporting period?

OYes No If yes, give information below for each incident (attach additional sheets if necessary):

Date Received Type Received Pate Disposed Disposal Method & Location

SECTION 6 — PROBLEMS

Were any problems encountered during the reporting period {e.g., specific occurrences which have led to
changes in facility procedures)?

OYes No  If yes, attach additional sheets identifying each problem and the methods for resolution of
the problern.
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SECTION 7 - SIGNATURE AND DATE BY OWNER OR OPERATOR

Owner or Operator must sign, date and submit the completed form by email or mail to the appropriate Regicnal
Office (See attachment for Regional Office email & mailing addresses and Solid Waste Contacts.)

The Owner or Operator must also submit one copy by email, fax or mail to:

New York State Department of Environmental Conservation
Division of Materials Management
Bureau of Permitting and Planning
625 Broadway
Albany, New York 12233-7260
Fax 518-402-9041
Email address: SWMFannualreport@dec.ny.gov

| hereby affirn under penalty of perjury that information provided on this form and attached statements and exhibits
was prepared by me or under my supervision and direction and is true to the best of my knowledge and belief,
and that | have the authority to sign this report form pursuant to 6 NYCRR Part 360. | am aware that any false

statement made here’ -~ *- -~~~ or pursuant to Section 210.45 of the Penal Law.
02/26/17
Date
Carolyn Trudeau Owener
Name (Print or Type) Title {Print or Type)

trudeau1940@yahoo.com

Email {Print or Type}

PO Box 315 Saranac Lake

Address City
NY 12983 518 891 1940
State and Zip Phone Number

ATTACHMENTS: [0 YES [ NO
(Please check appropriate line)

Reprinted (12/17)



